
Date Day Event - Note: All weekly events have a 9AM shotgun start unless otherwise stated.

11-Apr Tuesday Opening Day - Low Net in flights

18-Apr Tuesday Blind Partners - Low Net

25-Apr Tuesday  Throw Out 2 Holes - Low Gross

2-May Tuesday  Team Colors - Low Net

9-May Tuesday  Scramble / Opening Luncheon 11:30

16-May Tuesday Match Play Tournament - 1st Round.  (Low Net for non-match play)

23-May Tuesday Match Play Tournament - 2nd Round.  (Low Gross for non-match play)

1-Jun Thursday  Shamble

6-Jun Tuesday Low Gross in Flights

13-Jun Tuesday  Flag Day

20-Jun Tuesday  Irons only - Low Net

27-Jun Tuesday Member- Guest Scramble and Luncheon

6-Jul Thursday  Low Net in Flights

11-Jul Tuesday Warner Cup  - Low Net - 1st Round (Low Net for non-cup play)

18-Jul Tuesday  Warner Cup  - Low Net - 2nd Round (Low Gross for non-cup play)

25-Jul Tuesday  Team Money Ball - Team Stableford

1-Aug Tuesday  Low Gross in Flights

8-Aug Tuesday  Club Championship - Low Gross - 1st Round (Low Net for non-champ players)

15-Aug Tuesday  Club Championship - Low Gross - 2nd Round (Low Gross for non-champ players)

22-Aug Tuesday Beat the Pro

29-Aug Tuesday  3 Clubs +Putter - Low Net

7-Sep Thursday  Blind 5 - Low Gross

12-Sep Tuesday Team Colors - Low Gross

19-Sep Tuesday Low Net in Flights

26-Sep Tuesday  Consecutive 3 - Low Gross

3-Oct Tuesday Member / Member Scramble and Fall Luncheon

10-Oct Tuesday  Fun Day
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